300m jooks
35,37

36,64
37,59
38,46
38,77
38,90
39,26
39,27
39,48
39,74
(10)
39,94
39,94
39,98
40,02
40,07
40,16
40,42
40,76
40,80
41,02
(20)
41,14
41,24
41,77
42,05
42,30
42,49
42,50
42,72
42,95
4353
(30)
43,96
45,03
45,49

Ken Mark Minkovski
Edward Henno
Mark Heidmets
Andreas Laksberg
Otto Kase

Gregor Lepik
Karl-Oskar Pajus
Kristian Otlot

Egert Naruson
Markos Vahesoo

Albert Ploom
Rasmus Kasper
Kristjan Murro

Andreas Toomas Kuusk

Markus Vaher
Karl Kristjan Kajak
Dmitri Berestov
Ken Pruul

Kaido Kossas
Kirill Ragozin

Talis Timmi

Lauri Leppik
Kaspar Laikask
Rainer Eha

Mihkel Meimre
Kevin Mbttus
Kristjan Kruk
Kaspar Merisalu
Kristo Tammsalu
Artjom MaksimtSuk

Marek Sigursk
Tanel Muusikus
llja Sergijenko

13.10.01 Audentese SK
22.05.01 Tartu SS Kalev
23.10.01 SK Elite Sport
16.04.02 SK Fortis
01.09.01 Audentese SK
06.10.01 SK Maret-Sport
22.11.01 SK Elite Sport
31.05.02 UP Sport
26.04.01 Tartu U. ASK
24.11.01 Audentese SK

14.02.01 KUK TIPP
08.09.02 Audentese SK
20.06.02 SK Elite Sport
28.12.02 Tallinna SS Kalev
27.06.01 SK Elite Sport
02.10.01 SK Maret-Sport
10.09.02 SK Raesport
24.05.02 Kuusalu SK
23.10.01 SK Elite Sport
07.02.02 Tallinna SS Kalev

07.04.02 KJK Ldunaldvi
01.04.02 Tartu U. ASK
08.02.00

04.12.01 Audentese SK
24.07.02 SK Leksi 44
19.07.02

21.09.01 Tartu U. ASK
21.10.02

14.03.02 KUK TIPP
30.06.01 SK Maret-Sport

13.02.01
03.06.01
25.03.01 Audentese SK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

1u18

va
2u18
3u18
4 u18
1 pa
5u18
1u18
1u18
6 u18

2 u18
7ul18
8 u18
9u18
10 u18
2 u18
3u18
4 u18
11 u18
12 u18

4 pa
2u18
4 u20
13 u18
14 u18
6 u18
3u18
7 ul8
8 u18
15 pa

4 u18
7 u18
15 u18

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Valga
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnaméae

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Valga

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae

Valga
Tartu
Valga
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Valga

Valga
Valga
Tallinn/Lasnaméae

17.01
17.01
17.01
17.01
17.01
12.01
17.01
11.01
10.01
17.01

11.01
17.01
17.01
17.01
17.01

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

18
18
18
18
18

12.12.17

11.01
11.01
17.01
17.01

12.01
10.01

18
18
18
18

18
18

12.12.17

17.01
17.01
11.01
10.01
11.01
11.01
12.01

18
18
18
18
18
18
18

12.12.17
12.12.17

17.01

18



